Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA
Regular Meeting
Ronan High School Library

L S R S R R R S R R S R R R

Item

—

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
2. Board Reorganization
a. Introduction of Newly Elected Trustees by Chair
b. Oath of Office of Trustees Administered
Tom Anderson, District 30-1, (by acclamation) 3 year term
Dan Decker, District 30-2, (by acclamation) 3 year term
c. Elect Chair
d. Elect Vice-Chair
e. Appoint Clerk 5-14-18 to 5-14-19 (TJ Harold-Marmon)
Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda
Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 4-9-18
Staff/Student Presentation - RHS, Close Up
Public Comment
Consent Agenda
a. Claims Approval for April 2018
b. Personnel Hiring for Summer 2018
Rose Blevins - Summer Feeding Program Cook
Tina Hoover - Summer Feeding Program Cook
Michele McHenry McCrea - Summer Maintenance
Angela Swanson - Summer Maintenance
Judy Kudlock - Summer Maintenance
Barb Michaud - Summer Maintenance
Kris Griffiths - Summer Transportation Driver
8. Correspondence
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement
Ed Larson - Special Ed. Paraprofessional, RHS
Dennis Gardner - Transportation, Route #3
Daniel Herbert - Special Ed. Paraprofessional, RMS
Kjirsten Thingelstad - Paraprofessional, PES
Ryan Wells - Vice Principal, RMS
Alex Endsley - Custodian, RMS
Paul Venters - 4th Grade, KWH
Shannon Depoe - Kindergarten, KWH
Stephanie Swigart - English Teacher, RMS
Anndrea Normandeau - .5 Teacher, KWH

A

9. Reports
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association
Indian Education Committee
Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
Audit Exit Report

po

REVISED
5-11-2018

May 14, 2018
7:00 p.m.

Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action

Ref. #

N=2N--HEN B W0 | i ]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20



e.

f.

g.

Administration
Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
Superintendent

10. Old Business - N/A
11. New Business

a.

= 5

j.

Approve Classified Salary Schedule 2018-2019
Budget Amendment Proclamation
Personnel Hiring 2017-2018
Substitute Hiring, List Attached
Angelina Ruffato - Certified Long Term Substitute, RMS
Personnel Hiring 2018-2019
Non-Tenured Certified Staff (Lists Attached)
Salaried Classified Staff (List Attached)
Hourly Classified Staff (List Attached)
Brenna Hyvonen - Choir Teacher, RMS/RHS
Casey Lunceford - Vo/Ag Teacher, RHS
Jessica Johnson - Indian Education Director
Extra Curricular Hiring 2018-2019
Taylor Linse - Cross Country Coordinator, RMS
Shelly Buhr - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS
Edward Ness - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS
Whitney Malatare - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS
First Reading
Elementary School Handbook
RMS Student Handbook
RHS Student Handbook
Activities Handbook
Administrative Staff Handbook
Certified Staff Handbook
Support Staff Handbook
Transportation Staff Handbook
Substitute Teacher Handbook
Resolution: Dispose of Real or Personal Property - June 21, 2018
Approve Bus Routes for 2018-2019
Approval of 2018-2019 Professional Development Plan
Invite Board to Participate in Graduation Ceremony

10. Adjournment

Action
Action

Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action

21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49








