Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

0	Meeting High School Library	May 14, 2018 7:00 p.m.	

	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Board Reorganization	Action	
	a. Introduction of Newly Elected Trustees by Chair	Action	
	b. Oath of Office of Trustees Administered		
	Tom Anderson, District 30-1, (by acclamation) 3 year term	Action	
	ii. Dan Decker, District 30-2, (by acclamation) 3 year term	Action	
	c. Elect Chair	Action	
	d. Elect Vice-Chair	Action	
	e. Appoint Clerk 5-14-18 to 5-14-19 (TJ Harold-Marmon)	Action	
3.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
4.	Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 4-9-18	Action	1
5.	Staff/Student Presentation - RHS, Close Up		
6.	Public Comment		
7.	Consent Agenda		
	a. Claims Approval for April 2018	Action	2
	b. Personnel Hiring for Summer 2018	Action	
	Rose Blevins - Summer Feeding Program Cook		3
	Tina Hoover - Summer Feeding Program Cook		4
	Michele McHenry McCrea - Summer Maintenance		5
	Angela Swanson - Summer Maintenance		6
	Judy Kudlock - Summer Maintenance		7
	Barb Michaud - Summer Maintenance		8
0	Kris Griffiths - Summer Transportation Driver		9
8.	Correspondence		
	a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement		10
	Ed Larson - Special Ed. Paraprofessional, RHS		10
	Dennis Gardner - Transportation, Route #3		11
	Daniel Herbert - Special Ed. Paraprofessional, RMS		12
	Kjirsten Thingelstad - Paraprofessional, PES		13
	Ryan Wells - Vice Principal, RMS		14
	Alex Endsley - Custodian, RMS Boyl Venteurs - 4th Cus de VAVII		15
	Paul Venters - 4th Grade, KWH Shannon Depoe - Kindergarten, KWH		16 17
	i ë ,		17
	Stephanie Swigart - English Teacher, RMS <mark>Anndrea Normandeau5 Teacher, KWH</mark>		18 19
9.	Anndrea Normandeau5 Teacher, KWH Reports		19
9.	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	NY ANNIHI AMMONIUN CUMMINUV		

- c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
- d. Audit Exit Report

e.	Administration		21
f.	Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		22
g.	Superintendent		23
10. Old Bu	isiness - N/A		
11. New B	usiness		
a.	Approve Classified Salary Schedule 2018-2019	Action	24
b.	Budget Amendment Proclamation	Action	25
c.	Personnel Hiring 2017-2018		
	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	26
	Angelina Ruffato - Certified Long Term Substitute, RMS	Action	27
d.			
	Non-Tenured Certified Staff (Lists Attached)	Action	28
	Salaried Classified Staff (List Attached)	Action	29
	Hourly Classified Staff (List Attached)	Action	30
	Brenna Hyvonen - Choir Teacher, RMS/RHS	Action	31
	Casey Lunceford - Vo/Ag Teacher, RHS	Action	32
	Jessica Johnson - Indian Education Director	Action	33
e.	Extra Curricular Hiring 2018-2019		
	Taylor Linse - Cross Country Coordinator, RMS	Action	34
	Shelly Buhr - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS	Action	35
	Edward Ness - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS	Action	36
	Whitney Malatare - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS	Action	37
f.	First Reading		
	Elementary School Handbook	Action	38
	RMS Student Handbook	Action	39
	RHS Student Handbook	Action	40
	Activities Handbook	Action	41
	Administrative Staff Handbook	Action	42
	Certified Staff Handbook	Action	43
	Support Staff Handbook	Action	44
	Transportation Staff Handbook	Action	45
	Substitute Teacher Handbook	Action	46
g.	Resolution: Dispose of Real or Personal Property - June 21, 2018	Action	47
h.	Approve Bus Routes for 2018-2019	Action	48
i.	Approval of 2018-2019 Professional Development Plan	Action	49
j.	Invite Board to Participate in Graduation Ceremony		
10. Adjournm	Action		